
 Programma Scientifico 

10.00 - 10.15  Saluto ai partecipanti

10.15 - 11.00  Cristina Capuano
Università La Sapienza, Roma 
“The interplay between anti-CD20 therapeutic antibodies  
and human Natural Killer cells” 

11.00 - 11.45  Antonella Sistigu
Istituto Nazionale Tumori Regina Elena, Roma 
“Immunological aspects of cancer chemotherapy” 

11.45 - 12.30  Alessandra Vitelli   
Reithera, Roma
“Preventing Respiratory Syncytial Virus disease in infants by a novel genetic 
vaccine”

12.30 - 13.30  Buffet lunch

13.30 - 14.30  Invited Speaker: Arne Akbar
University College London, London
“Reconstituting immunity during ageing”

14.30 - 15.15  Francesca Aloisi / Caterina Veroni
Istituto Superiore di Sanità, Roma 
“Epstein-Barr virus and multiple sclerosis”

15.15 - 15.45  Coffee break

15.45 - 16.30  Valentina Tedeschi
Università La Sapienza, Roma 
“Dissecting the role of HLA-B*27 at the crossroads between “MHC-I-opathy”  
and antiviral defense”

16.30 - 17.15  Manolo Sambucci     
Fondazione Santa Lucia, Roma
“FoxP3 isoforms in multiple sclerosis”

17.15 - 17.30  Chiusura dei lavori

 Speakers 

Arne Akbar (Invited Speaker)
Division of Infection and Immunity
University College London, London, UK
a.akbar@ucl.ac.uk

Francesca Aloisi / Caterina Veroni
Dipartimento di Biologia Cellulare e Neuroscienze
Istituto Superiore di Sanità
francesca.aloisi@iss.it

Cristina Capuano
Dipartimento di Medicina Sperimentale
Università La Sapienza, Roma
cristina.capuano@uniroma1.it

Manolo Sambucci 
Unità di Neuroimmunologia
Fondazione Santa Lucia, Roma
m.sambucci@hsantalucia.it

Antonella Sistigu 
Laboratorio di Immunologia
Istituto Nazionale Tumori Regina Elena
antonella.sistigu@gmail.com

Valentina Tedeschi
Dipartimento di Biologia e Biotecnologie Charles Darwin
Università La Sapienza, Roma
valentina.tedeschi@uniroma1.it

Alessandra Vitelli
Reithera, Roma
alessandra.vitelli@reithera.com
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 Comitato Scientifico ed Organizzatore 
 

Vincenzo Barnaba
Dipartimento di Medicina Interna e Specialità Mediche
Università La Sapienza, Roma
vincenzo.barnaba@uniroma1.it

Luca Battistini
Unità di Neuroimmunologia
Fondazione Santa Lucia, Roma
l.battistini@hsantalucia.it

Francesca Di Rosa 
Istituto di Biologia e Patologia Molecolari
Consiglio Nazionale delle Ricerche, Roma
francesca.dirosa@uniroma1.it

Angela Santoni 
Dipartimento di Medicina Molecolare
Università La Sapienza, Roma
angela.santoni@uniroma1.it

Con il Patrocinio di Con il contributo non condizionante di

Università La Sapienza 

Auditorium 
Istituto della I Clinica Medica
Palazzo 6 - Policlinico Umberto I
Viale del Policlinico 155 - piano terra

Lunedì - 6 giugno 2016 

La partecipazione è gratuita ma la registrazione è obbligatoria sul sito 
http://www.eemservices.com/gri.html


